PD BILL DETAILS:
BILL TYPE QUATER GROSS AMOUNT REBATE AMOUNT INTEREST AMOUNT PENALTY AMOUNT AMOUNT(Rs) PAID

P 1/2022-2023 2358 117.9 0 0 2240
P 2/2022-2023 2358 235.8 0 0 2122
P 3/2022-2023 2358 235.8 0 0 2122
P 4/2022-2023 2358 235.8 0 0 2122

PD AMOUNT PAID:8606 PD AMOUNT PAID IN WORDS:Rupees Eight Thousand Six Hundred Six only

FS BILL DETAILS:
BILL TYPE SHARE TYPE QUARTER FROM QUARTER TO REBATE(Rs.) AMOUNT PAID(Rs.)

NA NA NA NA 0.0 0.0

FS AMOUNT PAID:0.0 FS AMOUNT PAID IN WORDS:ZERO

LOI BILL DETAILS:
BILL TYPE SHARE TYPE FROM

QUARTER(S)
TO QUARTER(S) NET AMOUNT(Rs) PENALTY(Rs) INTEREST (Rs) AMOUNT

PAID(Rs)
NA NA NA NA 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

LOI AMOUNT PAID:0.0 LOI AMOUNT PAID IN WORDS:ZERO

TOTAL AMOUNT:8606.0 TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:Rupees Eight Thousand Six Hundred Six only

This document being an e-Property Tax Bill does not require any signature